Kwikot Bulk Water
Heating Systems
Trusted by Industry Leaders
Everyday
1
KSI6
Inline Water Heater
6kW

Tanks are not waterproof.
They need to be protected from
all weather elements.
Standard connection sizes
and quantities may vary on
different tank sizes.
A comprehensive service for the design
of hot and cold water reticulation
systems for industrial applications can
be requested.
Please note:
All accessory sizes will
vary accordingly to
the installation.
Product Code Connection Size Connection Type
KHN8-150 15 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KHN8-200 20 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KHN8-250 25 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KHN8-320 32 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KHN8-400 40 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KHN8-500 50 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KH8-650 65 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KH8-800 80 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
KH8-000 100 mm 150kPa to 600kPa
Industrial Valves

thermostat and safety valve.
• 	 All installation guarantees are the
responsibility of the installer.
• 	 The warranty is applicable from date of
manufacture and subject to water conditions
equivalent to Main metropolitan supply
authorities.
• 	 Two years on Carboguard 545 coated tanks.
• 	 Five years on Glass Flake epoxy coated tanks
Product Warranty
ELX0305_May2024
Industrial adjustable pressure reducing valves
Product
Code Connection Size Connection
Type
KH2-200 20mm Fl inlet, 25mm Fl outlet 300kPa
KH2-204 20mm Fl inlet, 25mm Fl outlet 400kPa
KH2-206 20mm Fl inlet, 25mm Fl outlet 600kPa
KH2-250 25mm Fl inlet, 32mm Fl outlet 300kPa
KH2-254 25mm Fl inlet, 32mm Fl outlet 400kPa
KH2-256 25mm Fl inlet, 32mm Fl outlet 600kPa
Industrial Expansion Relief Valves
Product code Connection Size Connection Type
KH1-403 IND 25 mm FI 300kPa
KH1-404 IND 25 mm FI 400kPa